Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank



National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al
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HS
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OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4023

907

2696

8801

4787

71044

114326

151109

92533

222733

226569

44471

72878

50128

4023

907

2696

8801

4787

71044

127879

151109

95252

222733

226569

44471

74966

50128



National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Bio Medical Engineering (4 OS

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering and
M.Tech Industrial Ceramic

(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))
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0sS
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OPEN
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OPEN
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SC

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

80884

81599

251134

37875

62038

47212

66894

48211

89658

71473

42600

50303

155284

72128

80884

81599

251134

37875

64850

49927

66894

48211

89658

71473

42600

51163

155284

72128



National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Ceramic Engineering and
M.Tech Industrial Ceramic
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Ceramic Engineering and
M.Tech Industrial Ceramic
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Ceramic Engineering and
M.Tech Industrial Ceramic
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

(0N

(ON)
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0sS
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HS
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SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

52637

84209

58382

23891

28852

131595

280477

285506

259396

87975

69987

84364

223631

57145

84209

58382

23891

29830

138821

280477

317659

259396

87975

69987

84364

223631



National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS
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0sS

(O]

HS

(0N
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

44273

28171

33488

34036

123058

1413584

3365

4652

45709

41566

12968

14679

16192

32666

44273

29005

37710

35584

123058

1413584

3365

4652

45709

41566

13033

15231

17791

32666



National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

7056

7645

12358

12388

67795

102468

93586

51468

30735

51411

149934

87158

158064

7056

7813

12358

12388

67795

102468

93586

53634

30735

51411

149934

87158

158064



National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,

Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,

Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,

Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,

Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,

Integrated Master of
Science)

HS

HS

oS

0sS
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(0N

(0N
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ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

188483

400936

73338

96216

95555

85075

103313

219585

344820

112778

249444

145072

59313

67010

262322

400936

73338

96216

95555

86885

103313

219585

344820

112778

249444

145072

59313

69183



National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)
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0sS

(O]

(0N

0sS

(0N

(0N
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(ON)

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

195492

20214

30613

22342

33198

24267

59008

32964

49630

37044

41963

66045

195492

20401

32334

22521

33198

24267

59008

32964

49630

40554

42833

66045



National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Metallurgical and

Materials Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mining Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

(0N

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(0N

(ON)
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HS
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EWS
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OPEN

OBC-
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OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

151224

66533

40670

98959

70550

48468

98405

111106

154031

72802

63146

151224

66533

40670

98959

76968

48468

98405

111106

154293

72802

63146
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