

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2024**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



## Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 2 Institute Type: National Institute of Technology Institute Name: National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Academic Program: ALL Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4023	4023
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	907	907
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2696	2696
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8801	8801
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4787	4787
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	71044	71044
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	114326	127879
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	151109	151109
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	92533	95252
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	222733	222733
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	226569	226569
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44471	44471
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72878	74966
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	50128	50128

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80884	80884
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	81599	81599
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	251134	251134
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37875	37875
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62038	64850
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	47212	49927
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66894	66894
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48211	48211
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	89658	89658
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	71473	71473
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42600	42600
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	50303	51163
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	155284	155284
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	72128	72128

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52637	57145
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	84209	84209
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	58382	58382
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23891	23891
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	28852	29830
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	131595	138821
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	280477	280477
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	285506	317659
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	259396	259396
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	87975	87975
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	69987	69987
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	84364	84364
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	223631	223631

						1
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44273	44273
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28171	29005
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	33488	37710
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	34036	35584
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	123058	123058
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1413584	1413584
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3365	3365
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4652	4652
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	45709	45709
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	41566	41566
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12968	13033
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14679	15231
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16192	17791
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	32666	32666

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7056	7056
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7645	7813
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12358	12358
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12388	12388
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	67795	67795
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	102468	102468
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	93586	93586
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	51468	53634
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30735	30735
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51411	51411
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	149934	149934
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	87158	87158
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	158064	158064

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	188483	262322
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	400936	400936
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	73338	73338
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	96216	96216
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	95555	95555
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	85075	86885
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	103313	103313
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	219585	219585
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	344820	344820
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	112778	112778
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	249444	249444
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	145072	145072
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	59313	59313
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	67010	69183

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	195492	195492
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20214	20401
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30613	32334
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	22342	22521
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33198	33198
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	24267	24267
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	59008	59008
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32964	32964
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49630	49630
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	37044	40554
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	41963	42833
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66045	66045

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	151224	151224
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66533	66533
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40670	40670
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	98959	98959
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	70550	76968
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48468	48468
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	98405	98405
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	111106	111106
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	154031	154293
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72802	72802
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	63146	63146

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





